Event Name (Club	Initial Budget	Amount Spent	Remaining Budget
Block Party Contribution	RSO	\$32,527.70	\$4,000.00	\$28,527.70
APIA First Meet and Greet (Amazon	AAPIA	\$28,527.70	\$32.99	\$28,494.71
neral Body Meeting (parley restaura	MSA	\$28,494.71	\$200.00	\$28,294.71
Volleyball and Picnic at Busnell Pa	MSA	\$28,294.71	\$42.37	\$28,252.34
cer Juggling Contest (Grab and go C	Club Soccer	\$28,252.34	\$300.00	\$27,952.34
Brothers Gathering Event (Pizza time	MSA	\$27,952.34	\$74.89	\$27,877.45
Meet and Greet for AAPI (Blue Eleph	AAPIA	\$27,877.45	\$291.80	\$27,585.65
MSA Sisters Volleyball Picnic	MSA	\$27,552.66	\$42.37	\$27,510.29
VBC Welcome Event Pizza time	VBC	\$27,435.40	\$141.49	\$27,293.91
MSA General Body Meeting	MSA	\$27,293.91	\$200.00	\$27,093.91
MSA Henna Tabling	MSA	\$27,093.91	\$17.97	\$27,075.94
Arts Club Supplies (Amazon)	Arts Club	\$27,075.94	\$217.24	\$26,858.70
General Equipment round 2 (Amaz	VBC	\$26,858.70	\$243.11	\$26,615.59
ASA Careers Movie Trivia (Amazon)	Afro-Scholars	\$26,615.59	\$11.19	\$26,604.40
ASA Careers Movie Trivia (BJs)	Afro-Scholars	\$26,604.40	\$14.99	\$26,589.41
g Supplies Huskies for Humanity (ar Huskies for Humanity		\$26,589.41	\$35.43	\$26,553.98
ll About Anime Movie night (Amazor	All About Anime	\$26,553.98	\$66.21	\$26,487.77
ıb Soccer Premier League Members	Club Soccer	\$26,487.77	\$500.00	\$25,987.77